Individual Best Times (All Time)

Tariq Ukkash - (818772) - Windsor SC - 50 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
26.52
26.76
26.86
27.14
27.69
28.18
28.31
28.37
28.60
28.67
28.89
29.01
29.31
29.70
29.70
29.74
29.75
30.14
30.48
30.88
30.88
32.52
33.89
33.91
34.42

35.39

nr o>

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

439
427
422
409
385
366
361
358
350
347
339
335
325
312
312
311
311
299
289
278
278
238
210
210
200
184

Round

r m I I T I I T I I I I IT I T T

I m

I I =

Date

23/10/20
06/10/18
10/11/19
11/11/18
03/12/17
28/06/18
21/09/17
04/12/16
09/10/16
1211117
05/03/17
28/01/17
16/06/16
11/10/15
13/03/16
17/01/16
01/11/15
21/06/15
06/12/15
26/04/15
11/07/15
25/09/14
13/07/14
09/03/14
06/04/14
02/10/13

4nH4n4n

Meet

Brighton SC

RR Winter National & Regional Qualifier L2 Meet
Windsor SC Level 3 Sprint Meet

Windsor Level 3 Sprint Meet 2018

Windsor L3 County Chaser Meet

Windsor Club Championships 2018

Windsor L4 Club Championships 2017

Windsor L3 Last Chance County Qualifier
Berkshire & South Bucks 2016 Development Meet
Windsor L3 Sprint Meet

Windsor Level 3 Last Chance County Qualifier
Berks & Sth Bucks ASA 2017 County Championships
Windsor Club Championships

Berkshire & Sth Bucks Development Meet 2015
Maxwell March L3 Meet

Berkshire & Sth Bucks 2016 County Championships
Enfield Swim Squad County Qualifier

Enfield Swim Squad Summer Open Meet

Windsor Open Meet

CO Milton Keynes Annual Spring Open Meet
Windsor Level 3 Sprint Meet

Windsor Club Championships

Hatfield Junior Summer Open Meet

Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire Champs
Littlehampton Last Chance Regional Qualifier 2014

Windsor Club Championships

Pavlea 0 Oaiitle Puialia Navialamonacd Mand

Venue

Prince Regent
Aldershot
Fleet

Fleet
Maidenhead
Windsor LC
Windsor
Maidenhead
Bracknell
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Windsor
Bracknell
Aylesbury
Maidenhead
Enfield
Southbury
Maidenhead
Milton Keynes
Maidenhead
Windsor
Hatfield
Maidenhead
Felpham

Windsor

Pemalomall

Page1/3

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor

Windsor

Windsor
Windsor
Windsor

Windsor

Windsor

Windsor
Windsor
Windsor

Windsor

A Badaan

Level

A A 0 W oW

w

W W w

3
4

n

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



00.01
37.13
38.25
38.52
38.88
38.99
39.61
41.08
41.96
42.53
43.72
45.21

46.64

Swims in Date Order

Time
26.52
26.86
27.14
26.76
28.18
27.69
28.67
28.31
28.89
29.01
28.37
28.60
29.31
29.70
29.74
30.48
29.75
29.70
30.88
30.14
30.88
32.52
33.89
34.42
33.91
35.87
35.39
38.25

37.13
38.88
39.61
38.99
38.52
41.08
43.72
41.96

42.53

Copyrighi 2024

160
146
143
139
138
131
118
110
106
98
88
80

WA Pts

439
422
409
427
366
385
347
361
339
335
358
350
325
312
311
289
311
312
278
299
278
238
210
200
210
177
184
146

160
139
131

138
143
118
98

110
106

Round

r r r T T I I T I T I I ™

m I I m I I ™

I

I T T T m ™

19710719
06/01/13
10/03/13
22/01/12
15/11/12
30/09/12
14/10/12
08/01/12
25/09/11
17/07/11
01/10/11
26/06/11
02/07/11

Date

23/10/20
10/11/19
111118
06/10/18
28/06/18
03/12/17
1211117
21/09/17
05/03/17
28/01/17
04/12/16
09/10/16
16/06/16
13/03/16
17/01/16
06/12/15
01/11/15
11/10/15
11/07/15
21/06/15
26/04/15
25/09/14
13/07/14
06/04/14
09/03/14
13/10/13
02/10/13
10/03/13

06/01/13
15/11/12
14/10/12
30/09/12
22/01/12
08/01/12
01/10/11
25/09/11
17/07/11

DEIRS & DUULT DUGRS LEVEIUPITIENL VIEEL
Littlehampton SC Splash into 2013
Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire CC
Hillingdon County Qualifier

Windsor SC Club Championships
Littlehampton Development Chaser Meet
Berkshire & South Bucks ASA Development
Black Swan County Qualifier

Littlehampton SC Development Chaser
Fareham Nomads Summer Open Meet
Reading Early Season Meet

Hillingdon SC 1st Summer Open Meet 2011

Tilehurst SC Open Meet 2011

Meet

Brighton SC

Windsor SC Level 3 Sprint Meet

Windsor Level 3 Sprint Meet 2018

RR Winter National & Regional Qualifier L2 Meet
Windsor Club Championships 2018

Windsor L3 County Chaser Meet

Windsor L3 Sprint Meet

Windsor L4 Club Championships 2017

Windsor Level 3 Last Chance County Qualifier
Berks & Sth Bucks ASA 2017 County Championships
Windsor L3 Last Chance County Qualifier
Berkshire & South Bucks 2016 Development Meet
Windsor Club Championships

Maxwell March L3 Meet

Berkshire & Sth Bucks 2016 County Championships
Windsor Open Meet

Enfield Swim Squad County Qualifier

Berkshire & Sth Bucks Development Meet 2015
Windsor Level 3 Sprint Meet

Enfield Swim Squad Summer Open Meet

CO Milton Keynes Annual Spring Open Meet
Windsor Club Championships

Hatfield Junior Summer Open Meet

Littlehampton Last Chance Regional Qualifier 2014
Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire Champs
Berks & South Bucks Development Meet

Windsor Club Championships

Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire CC

Litttehampton SC Splash into 2013

Windsor SC Club Championships

Berkshire & South Bucks ASA Development
Littlehampton Development Chaser Meet
Hillingdon County Qualifier

Black Swan County Qualifier

Reading Early Season Meet

Littlehampton SC Development Chaser

Fareham Nomads Summer Open Meet

DIdUKIIEN
Feltham
Maidenhead
Hillingdon
Windsor
Littlehampton
Bracknell
Staines
Felpham
Southampton
Reading
Hayes

Reading

Venue

Prince Regent
Fleet

Fleet
Aldershot
Windsor LC
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Windsor
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Bracknell
Windsor
Aylesbury
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Enfield
Bracknell
Maidenhead
Southbury
Milton Keynes
Windsor
Hatfield
Felpham
Maidenhead
Bracknell
Windsor
Maidenhead
Feltham
Windsor
Bracknell
Littlehampton
Hillingdon
Staines
Reading
Felpham

Southampton

VVINUSUI
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor

Windsor

Club Swam Under

Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor

Windsor

Windsor

Windsor

Windsor

Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor

Windsor

Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor

Windsor

Pag§2/3

Level

3

"Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 3/3
46.64 80 H 02/07/11 lilehurst SC Open Meet 2011 Reading Windsor 4

45.21 88 F 26/06/11 Hillingdon SC 1st Summer Open Meet 2011 Hayes Windsor 3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



