Individual Best Times (All Time)

Tariq Ukkash - (818772) - Windsor SC - 50 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Leve
26.52	439	F	23/10/20	Brighton SC	Prince Regent		0
26.76	427	Н	06/10/18	RR Winter National & Regional Qualifier L2 Meet	Aldershot	Windsor	2
26.86	422	Н	10/11/19	Windsor SC Level 3 Sprint Meet	Fleet	Windsor	3
27.14	409	Н	11/11/18	Windsor Level 3 Sprint Meet 2018	Fleet	Windsor	3
27.69	385	Н	03/12/17	Windsor L3 County Chaser Meet	Maidenhead	Windsor	3
28.18	366	Н	28/06/18	Windsor Club Championships 2018	Windsor LC	Windsor	4
28.31	361	Н	21/09/17	Windsor L4 Club Championships 2017	Windsor	Windsor	4
28.37	358	Н	04/12/16	Windsor L3 Last Chance County Qualifier	Maidenhead	Windsor	3
28.60	350	Н	09/10/16	Berkshire & South Bucks 2016 Development Meet	Bracknell	Windsor	3
28.67	347	Н	12/11/17	Windsor L3 Sprint Meet	Maidenhead	Windsor	3
28.89	339	Н	05/03/17	Windsor Level 3 Last Chance County Qualifier	Maidenhead	Windsor	3
29.01	335	Н	28/01/17	Berks & Sth Bucks ASA 2017 County Championships	Maidenhead	Windsor	2
29.31	325	Н	16/06/16	Windsor Club Championships	Windsor	Windsor	4
29.70	312	Н	11/10/15	Berkshire & Sth Bucks Development Meet 2015	Bracknell		3
29.70	312	F	13/03/16	Maxwell March L3 Meet	Aylesbury	Windsor	3
29.74	311	Н	17/01/16	Berkshire & Sth Bucks 2016 County Championships	Maidenhead	Windsor	2
29.75	311	F	01/11/15	Enfield Swim Squad County Qualifier	Enfield	Windsor	3
30.14	299	F	21/06/15	Enfield Swim Squad Summer Open Meet	Southbury	Windsor	3
30.48	289	Н	06/12/15	Windsor Open Meet	Maidenhead		3
30.88	278	F	26/04/15	CO Milton Keynes Annual Spring Open Meet	Milton Keynes	Windsor	3
30.88	278	Н	11/07/15	Windsor Level 3 Sprint Meet	Maidenhead		3
32.52	238	Н	25/09/14	Windsor Club Championships	Windsor		4
33.89	210	F	13/07/14	Hatfield Junior Summer Open Meet	Hatfield	Windsor	3
33.91	210	Н	09/03/14	Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire Champs	Maidenhead	Windsor	2
34.42	200	F	06/04/14	Littlehampton Last Chance Regional Qualifier 2014	Felpham	Windsor	3
35.39	184	Н	02/10/13	Windsor Club Championships	Windsor	Windsor	4
right 202	177	ш	10/10/10	Parks 9 Cauth Pusks Davidsoment Most	Producell	Powered By SPOR	rsyste

							D 0/0
33.07	177	п	13/10/13	Derks α South Ducks Development wheet	DIACKITETI	VVIIIUSUI	Page 2 / 3
37.13	160		06/01/13	Littlehampton SC Splash into 2013	Feltham	Windsor	3
38.25	146	Н	10/03/13	Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire CC	Maidenhead	Windsor	2
38.52	143	F	22/01/12	Hillingdon County Qualifier	Hillingdon	Windsor	4
38.88	139	Н	15/11/12	Windsor SC Club Championships	Windsor	Windsor	4
38.99	138		30/09/12	Littlehampton Development Chaser Meet	Littlehampton	Windsor	3
39.61	131	Н	14/10/12	Berkshire & South Bucks ASA Development	Bracknell	Windsor	3
41.08	118		08/01/12	Black Swan County Qualifier	Staines	Windsor	3
41.96	110		25/09/11	Littlehampton SC Development Chaser	Felpham	Windsor	3
42.53	106	Н	17/07/11	Fareham Nomads Summer Open Meet	Southampton	Windsor	3
43.72	98	F	01/10/11	Reading Early Season Meet	Reading	Windsor	3
45.21	88	F	26/06/11	Hillingdon SC 1st Summer Open Meet 2011	Hayes	Windsor	3
46.64	80	Н	02/07/11	Tilehurst SC Open Meet 2011	Reading	Windsor	4

Swims in Date Order

ime	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Leve
26.52	439	F	23/10/20	Brighton SC	Prince Regent		0
26.86	422	Н	10/11/19	Windsor SC Level 3 Sprint Meet	Fleet	Windsor	3
27.14	409	Н	11/11/18	Windsor Level 3 Sprint Meet 2018	Fleet	Windsor	3
26.76	427	Н	06/10/18	RR Winter National & Regional Qualifier L2 Meet	Aldershot	Windsor	2
28.18	366	Н	28/06/18	Windsor Club Championships 2018	Windsor LC	Windsor	4
27.69	385	Н	03/12/17	Windsor L3 County Chaser Meet	Maidenhead	Windsor	3
28.67	347	Н	12/11/17	Windsor L3 Sprint Meet	Maidenhead	Windsor	3
28.31	361	Н	21/09/17	Windsor L4 Club Championships 2017	Windsor	Windsor	4
28.89	339	Н	05/03/17	Windsor Level 3 Last Chance County Qualifier	Maidenhead	Windsor	3
29.01	335	Н	28/01/17	Berks & Sth Bucks ASA 2017 County Championships	Maidenhead	Windsor	2
28.37	358	Н	04/12/16	Windsor L3 Last Chance County Qualifier	Maidenhead	Windsor	3
28.60	350	Н	09/10/16	Berkshire & South Bucks 2016 Development Meet	Bracknell	Windsor	3
29.31	325	Н	16/06/16	Windsor Club Championships	Windsor	Windsor	4
29.70	312	F	13/03/16	Maxwell March L3 Meet	Aylesbury	Windsor	3
29.74	311	Н	17/01/16	Berkshire & Sth Bucks 2016 County Championships	Maidenhead	Windsor	2
30.48	289	Н	06/12/15	Windsor Open Meet	Maidenhead		3
29.75	311	F	01/11/15	Enfield Swim Squad County Qualifier	Enfield	Windsor	3
29.70	312	Н	11/10/15	Berkshire & Sth Bucks Development Meet 2015	Bracknell		3
30.88	278	Н	11/07/15	Windsor Level 3 Sprint Meet	Maidenhead		3
30.14	299	F	21/06/15	Enfield Swim Squad Summer Open Meet	Southbury	Windsor	3
30.88	278	F	26/04/15	CO Milton Keynes Annual Spring Open Meet	Milton Keynes	Windsor	3
32.52	238	Н	25/09/14	Windsor Club Championships	Windsor		4
33.89	210	F	13/07/14	Hatfield Junior Summer Open Meet	Hatfield	Windsor	3
34.42	200	F	06/04/14	Littlehampton Last Chance Regional Qualifier 2014	Felpham	Windsor	3
33.91	210	Н	09/03/14	Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire Champs	Maidenhead	Windsor	2
35.87	177	Н	13/10/13	Berks & South Bucks Development Meet	Bracknell	Windsor	3
35.39	184	Н	02/10/13	Windsor Club Championships	Windsor	Windsor	4
38.25	146	Н	10/03/13	Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire CC	Maidenhead	Windsor	2
37.13	160		06/01/13	Littlehampton SC Splash into 2013	Feltham	Windsor	3
38.88	139	Н	15/11/12	Windsor SC Club Championships	Windsor	Windsor	4
39.61	131	Н	14/10/12	Berkshire & South Bucks ASA Development	Bracknell	Windsor	3
38.99	138		30/09/12	Littlehampton Development Chaser Meet	Littlehampton	Windsor	3
38.52	143	F	22/01/12	Hillingdon County Qualifier	Hillingdon	Windsor	4
41.08	118		08/01/12	Black Swan County Qualifier	Staines	Windsor	3
43.72	98	F	01/10/11	Reading Early Season Meet	Reading	Windsor	3
41.96	110		25/09/11	Littlehampton SC Development Chaser	Felpham	Windsor	3
42.53	106	Н	17/07/11	Fareham Nomads Summer Open Meet	Southampton	Windsor	3
ight 202	4					Powered By SPOR	TOVOTO

46.64	80	Н	02/07/11	Tilehurst SC Open Meet 2011	Reading	Windsor	Page 3 / 3
45.21	88	F	26/06/11	Hillingdon SC 1st Summer Open Meet 2011	Hayes	Windsor	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS